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Coursework Completed

Date Updated: 8/18/2011
Total Credits Earned: 7

Development and Fundraising Track

Course Title

Credits

Date

Key Competency

Growing a Giving and Getting Board
X Factors of Sustainability
Preparing Successful Grant Proposals

Fundraising for Small Nonprofits

1

01/21/2011
01/28/2011
04/14/2011

06/21/2011

Planning for the Future
Planning for the Future
Relationship Building

Revenue Development

Nutrition Track

Course Title

Credits

Date

Key Competency

Designing Meal Delivery Systems

Food Safety and Sanitation

1

01/25/2011

03/17/2011

Foodservice Knowledge

Foodservice Knowledge

Volunteer Management Track

Course Title

Credits

Date

Key Competency

Volunteer Realities: The Good, The Bad and The Ugly 1

06/23/2011

Organizational Planning



