

National Center for Nutrition Leadership Certificate Program

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

Enrollee: Adland, G.

Date Enrolled: January 18, 2011

Transcript Permanent URL:

http://mowaacenter.org/tr/2011-4245.pdf

Mrs. Gale Adland

Executive Director Meals On Wheels of Durham, Inc. 2522 Ross Road Durham, NC 27703

Coursework Completed

Date Updated: 8/18/2011 Total Credits Earned: 7

Development and Fundraising Track			
Course Title	Credits	Date	Key Competency
Growing a Giving and Getting Board	1	01/21/2011	Planning for the Future
X Factors of Sustainability	1	01/28/2011	Planning for the Future
Preparing Successful Grant Proposals	1	04/14/2011	Relationship Building
Fundraising for Small Nonprofits	1	06/21/2011	Revenue Development
	Nutrition Track		
Course Title	Credits	Date	Key Competency
Designing Meal Delivery Systems	1	01/25/2011	Foodservice Knowledge
Food Safety and Sanitation	1	03/17/2011	Foodservice Knowledge
Volunte	eer Management	Track	
Course Title	Credits	<u>Date</u>	Key Competency
Volunteer Realities: The Good, The Bad and The Ugly	1	06/23/2011	Organizational Planning